Recycled Paper Ballpoint Pen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

ECO-FRIENDLY CAPLESS ROUND BALLPEN MADE FROM
RECYCLED PAPER — A SUSTAINABLE CHOICE THAT REDUCES
WASTE WITHOUT COMPROMISING ON STYLE AND
FUNCTIONALITY. THIS PEN CAN BE ADORNED WITH YOUR
LOGO, MESSAGE, OR ARTWORK THROUGH PRECISION LINE
COLOUR PRINTING. SUITABLE FOR SINGLE COLOUR PRINTING
ONLY. PRINT METHODS: LINE COLOUR PRINTING REFIL COLOUR
RANGE - INK COLOUR: BLACK

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Recycled Paper
0.006Kg

2000

12Kg
515x200x330mm
96081091

China



