Recycled Paper Ballpoint Pen

Nordmaged or type unknown

ECO-FRIENDLY CAPLESS ROUND BALLPEN MADE FROM RECYCLED PAPER – A SUSTAINABLE CHOICE THAT REDUCES WASTE WITHOUT COMPROMISING ON STYLE AND FUNCTIONALITY. THIS PEN CAN BE ADORNED WITH YOUR LOGO, MESSAGE, OR ARTWORK THROUGH PRECISION LINE COLOUR PRINTING. SUITABLE FOR SINGLE COLOUR PRINTING ONLY. PRINT METHODS: LINE COLOUR PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR: BLACK

MATERIAL	Recycled Paper
UNIT WEIGHT	0.006Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	2000
CARTON WEIGHT	12Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	515x200x330mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081091
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China